

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.27171 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	03.07.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that personal notices were sent to respondent Nos.6 to 17 and some of the notices were returned unserved with an endorsement stating “Insufficient Address” and seeks time to get correct address of the unserved respondents. In view of the same, post this matter after four (4) weeks. List on 31.07.2025. SK,J <i>Bb/aks</i>	